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          MINOR REHAB REPAIR PROGRAM SERVICE PROPOSAL OPENING DATE:  October 16, 2020 - 9AM 
 This list is only one component for consideration of final award.   

Proposals are tabulated to identify the ALB (apparent low bidder qualified), however,  
the Homeowner must formally make the final Contractor award selection. 
Allow five (5) working days for final, formal confirmation of award.      ________________________________  ____________________________ 
Contact 318-449-5074 with questions. City of Alexandria Community Development.    Administrator Attest    Program Manager Attest 
 
 

Bid’s 
Submitted 
Recording 

Sheet 

2605 8TH ST 2611 8th ST 2523 13TH ST 3721 13TH ST 503 ANN 3215 
BELWOOD 708 DASPIT 3708 

EASTSIDE 
321 

EVANGELINE 141 FRANCES 429 GABRIEL 512 GABRIEL 

Tres Beau 
Homes, LLC 6900.00 5600.00 5500.00 10,900.00 5100.00 - 

 
5800.00 

 
7200.00 

 
10,100.00 

 
5200.00 

 
7800.00 

 
6000.00 

D’Argent 
 

Non-Responsive 
 

Non-
Responsive 

 

Non-
Responsive 

 

Non-
Responsive 

 

Non-
Responsive 

 
- 

 
Non-
Responsive 

 

 
Non-
Responsive 

 

 
Non-
Responsive 

 

 
Non-
Responsive 

 

 
Non-
Responsive 

 

 
Non-
Responsive 

 
B&P 

Enterprises 
of Avoyelles 

Parish 

6920.00 6560.00 8840.00 10,680.00 6400.00 - 

 
5840.00 

 

 
7960.00 

 

 
13,340.00 

 
8340.00 

 
10,860.00 

 
7120.00 

 In FP, cannot 
spend over $5k 

In FP, cannot 
spend over 

$5k 

In FP, cannot 
spend over 

$5k 

In FP, cannot 
spend over 

$5k 

In FP, cannot 
spend over 

$5k 
 

In FP, cannot 
spend over 

$5k 

In FP, cannot 
spend over 

$5k 

  In FP, cannot 
spend over 

$5k 

In FP, cannot 
spend over 

$5k 

       
      

       
      

       
      

       
      

 

*FP=Floodplain

$97,920.00
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Bid’s 

Submitted 
Recording 

Sheet 

3310 GIAMANCO 30 GORDON 1821 
HARVARD 

2820-B 
HOUSTON 

414 JOHN 
THOMAS 

423 JOHN 
THOMAS 5504 JUBE 129 MARY 1312 

MONROE 1003 PAPIN 1624 
RENSSELAER 

419 
RICHMOND 

Tres Beau 
Homes, LLC 5900.00 8600.00 5500.00 10,800.00 7300.00 4600.00 

 
14,900.00 

 
8100.00 

 
19,000.00 

 
13,600.00 

 
14,300.00 

 
9500.00 

D’Argent Non-Responsive 
 

Non-
Responsive 

 

Non-
Responsive 

 

Non-
Responsive 

 

Non-
Responsive 

 

Non-
Responsive 

 

 
Non-
Responsive 

 

 
Non-
Responsive 

 

 
Non-
Responsive 

 

 
Non-
Responsive 

 

 
Non-
Responsive 

 

 
Non-
Responsive 

 
B&P 

Enterprises 
of Avoyelles 

Parish 

9500.00 14,780.00 8160.00 12,720.00 10,420.00 6460.00 

 
 

16,260.00 

 
 

11,640.00 

 
 

18,640.00 

 
 

11,680.00 

 
 

8920.00 

 
 

8720.00 

       
   In FP, cannot 

spend over 
$5k 

 In FP, cannot 
spend over 

$5k 
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Bid’s 
Submitted 
Recording 

Sheet 

708 RICHMOND 3830 
SOUTHLAND 

807 
SWEETBRIAR 

1721 
THORNTON 

524 WILLOW 
GLEN RIVER 

4622 WILLOW 
GLEN ST       

Tres Beau 
Homes, LLC 8700.00 5600.00 10,800.00 10,200.00 6600.00 7100.00 

      

D’Argent Non-Responsive 
 

Non-
Responsive 

 

Non-
Responsive 

 

Non-
Responsive 

 

Non-
Responsive 

 

Non-
Responsive 

 

      

B&P 
Enterprises 
of Avoyelles 

Parish 

13,560.00 8120.00 14,920.00 14,200.00 8900.00 8560.00 

      

 In FP, cannot 
spend over $5k    

In FP, cannot 
spend over 

$5k 
 

      

       
      

       
      

       
      

       
      

       
      

       
      




