MINOR REHAB REPAIR PROGRAM SERVICE PROPOSAL OPENING DATE: October 16, 2020 - 9AM

This list is only one component for consideration of final award.

Proposals are tabulated to identify the ALB (apparent low bidder qualified), however,

the Homeowner must formally make the final Contractor award selection.

Allow five (5) working days for final, formal confirmation of award.

Contact 318-449-5074 with questions. City of Alexandria Community Development.

Administrator Attest	Program Manager Attest
Thanham	/ Svette Botts

*FP=Floodplain

Bid's Submitted Recording Sheet	2605 8 TH ST	2611 8 th ST	2523 13 [™] ST	3721 13 TH ST	503 ANN	3215 BELWOOD	708 DASPIT	3708 EASTSIDE	321 EVANGELINE	141 FRANCES	429 GABRIEL	512 GABRIEL
Tres Beau Homes, LLC	6900.00	5600.00	5500.00	10,900.00	5100.00	-	5800.00	7200.00	10,100.00	5200.00	7800.00	6000.00
D'Argent	Non-Responsive	Non- Responsive	Non- Responsive	Non- Responsive	Non- Responsive	-	Non- Responsive	Non- Responsive	Non- Responsive	Non- Responsive	Non- Responsive	Non- Responsive
B&P Enterprises of Avoyelles Parish	6920.00	6560.00	8840.00	10,680.00	6400.00	-	5840.00	7960.00	13,340.00	8340.00	10,860.00	7120.00
	In FP, cannot spend over \$5k	In FP, cannot spend over \$5k		In FP, cannot spend over \$5k	In FP, cannot spend over \$5k			In FP, cannot spend over \$5k	In FP, cannot spend over \$5k			

Bid's Submitted Recording Sheet	3310 GIAMANCO	30 GORDON	1821 HARVARD	2820-B HOUSTON	414 JOHN THOMAS	423 JOHN THOMAS	5504 JUBE	129 MARY	1312 MONROE	1003 PAPIN	1624 RENSSELAER	419 RICHMOND
Tres Beau Homes, LLC	5900.00	8600.00	5500.00	10,800.00	7300.00	4600.00	14,900.00	8100.00	19,000.00	13,600.00	14,300.00	9500.00
D'Argent	Non-Responsive	Non- Responsive	Non- Responsive	Non- Responsive								
B&P Enterprises of Avoyelles Parish	9500.00	14,780.00	8160.00	12,720.00	10,420.00	6460.00	16,260.00	11,640.00	18,640.00	11,680.00	8920.00	8720.00
										In FP, cannot spend over \$5k		In FP, cannot spend over \$5k

Bid's Submitted Recording Sheet	708 RICHMOND	3830 SOUTHLAND	807 SWEETBRIAR	1721 THORNTON	524 WILLOW GLEN RIVER	4622 WILLOW GLEN ST			
Tres Beau Homes, LLC	8700.00	5600.00	10,800.00	10,200.00	6600.00	7100.00			
D'Argent	Non-Responsive	Non- Responsive	Non- Responsive	Non- Responsive	Non- Responsive	Non- Responsive			
B&P Enterprises of Avoyelles Parish	13,560.00	8120.00	14,920.00	14,200.00	8900.00	8560.00			
	In FP, cannot spend over \$5k				In FP, cannot spend over \$5k				